:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9322911

Jun 18, 2024 08:22 (UTC)

In epoch 291,340 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 106180 - 0.018881110 ETH®
65.10 USD

2 106181 - 0.018914908 ETH®
65.22 USD

3 106182 - 0.018909518 ETH&®
65.20 USD

4 106183 - 0.018896714 ETH®
65.16 USD

S 106184 - 0.018912534 ETH®
65.21 USD

6 106185 - 0.018861853 ETH®
65.04 USD

7 106186 - 0.018914809 ETH®
65.22 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/9322911
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/291340
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/106180
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/106181
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/106182
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/106183
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/106184
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/106185
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/106186

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

106187

106188

106189

106190

106191

106192

106193

106194

106195

Validator Id

193121

Amount

- 0.018872172
65.07 USD

- 0.018882524
65.11 USD

- 0.063250505
218.11 USD

- 0.018890079
65.14 USD

- 0.018882506
65.11 USD

- 0.018927581
65.27 USD

- 0.018885462
65.12 USD

- 0.018889866
65.14 USD

- 0.018894835
65.15 USD

Amount

+ 0.045054117
155.36 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/106187
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/106188
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/106189
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/106190
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/106191
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/106192
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/106193
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/106194
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/106195
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/193121

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



