

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 06:42 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>9322911</u>

DATE & TIME Jun 18, 2024 · 08:22 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 291,340 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	106180	- 0.018881110 ETH � 65.10 USD
2	<u>106181</u>	- 0.018914908 ETH � 65.22 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>106182</u>	- 0.018909518 ETH � 65.20 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>106183</u>	- 0.018896714 ETH � 65.16 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>106184</u>	- 0.018912534 ETH � 65.21 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>106185</u>	- 0.018861853 ETH � 65.04 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>106186</u>	- 0.018914809 ETH � 65.22 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>106187</u>	- 0.018872172 ETH � 65.07 USD
9	<u>106188</u>	- 0.018882524 ETH � 65.11 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>106189</u>	- 0.063250505 ETH � 218.11 USD
<u>11</u>	106190	- 0.018890079 ETH � 65.14 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>106191</u>	- 0.018882506 ETH � 65.11 USD
<u>13</u>	106192	- 0.018927581 ETH � 65.27 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>106193</u>	- 0.018885462 ETH � 65.12 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>106194</u>	- 0.018889866 ETH � 65.14 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>106195</u>	- 0.018894835 ETH ⊘ 65.15 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>193121</u>	+ 0.045054117 ETH � 155.36 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.